TOWN OF CLINTON

COUNCIL MEETING

NOVEMBER 10, 2015
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

APROVAL OF MINUTES - Regular Council Meeting, October 27, 2015
Executive Session Minutes — October 27, 2015

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS - OCTOBER
PUBLIC COMMENTS
MAYOR'S COMMENT’ S — Appointment of Neil Viotto to Land Use Board
BANNER REQUEST — CLINTON GUILD
LIMOUSINE LICENSE APPLICATION — Firoz Ahmed
RESOLUTION #134-15 - LOCAL PENSION SYSTEMS
RESOLUTION #135-15 - TRANSFER OF FUNDS
RESOLUTION #136-15 — OVERPAYMENT OF TAXES
ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE #15-15 — GEORGES PLACE EXTENSION

PUBLIC HEARING ORDINANCE #15-18 - AMENDMENT TO CHAPTER 10 —
FIRE DEPARTMENT MEMBERSHIP

INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #15-20 - KNOX BOX
CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS OF COUNCIL

STANDBY AND OVERTIME

PAYMENT OF BILLS

RESOLUTION #137-15 - EXECUTIVE SESSION — Litigation and Attorney/Client Privilege

18. ADJOURNMENT

11/5/15



